Position

Professor

Professor

Dean - Business & Computer

Science

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Employment Service
Agreement, Professor

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Employment Service
Agreement, Professor

Overload Certificated
Substitute, Professor

Overload Professional
Expert Agreement,
Professor

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Employment Service
Agreement, Professor

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Professor

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Total Wages

$173,356

$157,524

$148,813

$135,161

$129,678

$129,108

$125,449

$120,802

$120,277

$113,931

$107,295

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,329

$43,261

$40,328

$40,976

$40,545

$39,817

$38,057

$38,406

$38,368

$37,439

$17,910



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Senior Information Technology

Technician

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Certificated Substitute

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Professor

Overload Professor,
Certificated Substitute

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

$103,975

$101,558

$100,321

$91,969

$91,426

$87,554

$75,328

$72,521

$72,431

$70,639

$67,455

$65,377

$57,127

$34,713

$35,298

$35.576

$33,716

$32,702

$32,930

$30,930

$30,562

$30,535

$13,056

$29,580

$29,465

$27,557



Administrative Assistant |

Adjunct Professor

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Clerk 11

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Instructional Assistant

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Faculty Stipend

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

$55,758

$49,754

$48,133

$47,382

$45,276

$41,875

$40,250

$37,230

$35,550

$35,147

$31,681

$28,714

$25,506

$12,738

$26,720

$11,210

$24,563

$7,566

$7,001

$24,160

$6,195

$0

$0

$21,384

$0

$4,272



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Instructional Assistant

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Faculty Stipend

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Adjunct Professor

Certificated Substitute

Certificated Substitute

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

$22,832

$22,030

$20,589

$20,121

$20,029

$19,459

$16,826

$16,254

$13,694

$12,836

$12,627

$11,987

$7,655

$3,827

$3,675

$3,454

$3,322

$4,419

$3,246

$0

$2,705

$1,163

$0

$0

$2,000

$0



Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Professor

Professor

Adjunct Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

Sacramento City
College - Business &
Computer Info. Science

$6,378

$3,833

$3,162

$2,900

$2,115

$2,014

$1,735

$543

$220

$154

$18

$2,797

$654

$0

$468

$342

$342

$294

$0

$36

$0

$0



