Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$173,356	\$47,329
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$157,524	\$43,261
Dean - Business & Computer Science		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$148,813	\$40,328
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$135,161	\$40,976
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$129,678	\$40,545
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$129,108	\$39,817
Professor	Overload Certificated Substitute, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$125,449	\$38,057
Professor	Overload Professional Expert Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$120,802	\$38,406
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$120,277	\$38,368
Professor	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$113,931	\$37,439
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$107,295	\$17,910

Professor	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$103,975	\$34,713
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$101,558	\$35,298
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$100,321	\$35,576
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$91,969	\$33,716
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$91,426	\$32,702
Coordinator	Certificated Substitute	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$87,554	\$32,930
Professor	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$75,328	\$30,930
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$72,521	\$30,562
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$72,431	\$30,535
Professor	Overload Professor, Certificated Substitute	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$70,639	\$13,056
Senior Information Technology Technician		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$67,455	\$29,580
Professor	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$65,377	\$29,465
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$57,127	\$27,557

Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$55,758	\$12,738
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$49,754	\$26,720
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$48,133	\$11,210
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$47,382	\$24,563
Adjunct Professor	Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$45,276	\$7,566
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$41,875	\$7,001
Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$40,250	\$24,160
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$37,230	\$6,195
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$35,550	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$35,147	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$31,681	\$21,384
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$28,714	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$25,506	\$4,272

Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$22,832	\$3,827
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$22,030	\$3,675
Adjunct Professor	Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$20,589	\$3,454
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$20,121	\$3,322
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$20,029	\$4,419
Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$19,459	\$3,246
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$16,826	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Certificated Substitute	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$16,254	\$2,705
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$13,694	\$1,163
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$12,836	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Certificated Substitute	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$12,627	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$11,987	\$2,000
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$7,655	\$0

Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$6,378	\$2,797
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$3,833	\$654
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$3,162	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$2,900	\$468
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$2,115	\$342
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$2,014	\$342
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$1,735	\$294
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$543	\$0
Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$220	\$36
Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$154	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College - Business & Computer Info. Science	\$18	\$0